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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
3321
3322
3323

3324

Datum

10.11.2018

11.11.2018

10.11.2018

10.11.2018

Heim

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

KSV 1992 Kali RoRBleben II

SSV 1949 Weimar Il

BSG Fiskus Erfurt

Tabellenstand, 6. Spieltag

Pos.

5%

6*

Mannschaft

KSV 1992 Kali RoRBleben II
KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

SSV 1949 Weimar Il

TSG Apolda

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt

SV Empor Buttstadt

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Harcher, Enrico
Herzau, Knut
Arnold, Klaus-Dieter
Lewinski, Uwe
Machts, Ralf
Schilling, Peter
Linhose, Thomas
Vlay, Karl-Heinz
Bertram, Steffen

Serafin, Peter

miw  Alter
m 53
m 57
m 57
m 53
m 57
m 55
m 52
m 68
m 53
m 58

TSG Apolda

KSV 1992 Kali Roleben I
KSV 1992 Kali Rofleben I
KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben I
SSV 1949 Weimar Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SG OberroBla/OBmannstedt
KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben I1

SSV 1949 Weimar Il

Sp

360,0
358,2
358,2
348,8
368,0
354,0
349,5
351,6
348,5

358,8

Gast

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben
SG OberroRRla/OBmannstedt
TSG Apolda

SV Empor Buttstadt

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
1810 50 5410 0
179,2 4,2 5373 4
1784 06 536,6 3
1878 2,5 536,55 3
1675 45 5355 2
1788 52 5328 4
180,0 7,0 5295 2
1754 52 527,0 3
1783 45 5268 4
1644 90 5232 2

SP

0,0
362,5
3713
356,7
368,0
359,8
349,5
353,0
348,5

357,0

0,0
182,0
183,7
191,7
167,5
187,3
180,0
189,3
178,3

182,0

Ergebnis
2168 : 1948
2152 :1944
2059 : 2034
1899 : 1802
TP
12:0
9:3
9:3
6:6
5:7
5:7
2:10
0:12
@ zuhause
F G Sp
0,0 0,0 1
4,0 5445 2
0,7 555,0 2
2,3 5483 1
45 5355 0
45 5470 2
70 5295 0
3,7 5423 2
45 5268 0
6,5 539,0 3

360,0
349,5
338,5
325,0
0,0
342,5
0,0
349,5
0,0

360,0

MP

33,5
25,0
21,5
18,0
15,0
15,0
10,0

6,0

181,0
1735
170,5
176,0
0,0
162,0
0,0
154,5
0,0

152,7

@ auswarts
F G
50 541,0
45 5230
0,5 509,0
3,0 501,0
0,0 0,0
6,5 5045
0,0 0,0
7,5 504,0
0,0 0,0
10,7 5127
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